

PUNJAB STATE VS MUNISH KUMAR ALIAS KALI etc.

Present: Sh. Sachin Thapar Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Counsel Sh. NK Bhambi, Advocate.

No PW is present or served. Now to come up on 07.08.2018 for Pws remaining Pws be summoned for the said date, subject to the last opportunity.

Date of Order: 18.07.2018

*chandkali-steno-3*

Next Date: 07.08.2018

Purpose:

(Akbar Khan)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB0426