

CNR No: PBJLA10010032019

CIS No: CHA-89-2019

PUNJAB STATE VS SUKHDEV SINGH ALIAS SONU etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. B.S Dhadha, adv.

PW4 is present and examined. No other PW is present. Let remaining unexmined Pws be also summoned for 08.06.2022.

Date of Order: 30.05.2022

*Shama**

(Khushdeep Kaur)PCS
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB0652