

State Versus Balwinder Singh

CHA/89/2022

Present:- Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Balwinder Singh on bail with Sh. Lovejit Pal Singh
Advocate

No prosecution evidence is present. Fresh non-bailable warrants of arrest be issued to Pws listed at Serial No.2, 3 and 7 through SSP for 16.01.2023.

Date of Order: 20.12.2022

Kunal

(Maneep Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Ferozepur UID No.PB0659