

CNR No: PBFGA10039752019

CIS No: CHA/89/2019

State of Punjab VS JASVIR SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Harpreet Singh, APP for the state.
Accused on bail with Sh AS Aulakh Advocate.

PW-2 C Harvir Singh is present and cross-examined.

ASI Mohan Singh is present but not examined as the court time is over. He is bound down for 23.1.23. Remaining Pws be also summoned for date fixed.

Date of order: 16.01.2023

J. Kaushal

(Rajandeep Kaur Billing)

CJ(JD)/JMIC/Amlah

UID No.PB0580

Dictated directly on computer